VERUS™ 850
PREMIUM EFFICIENCY
AQUACULTURE PUMP
PentairAES.com
Verus 850 Pump
Pentair Aquatic Eco-Systems Verus 850 pumps are for commercial aquaculture
and other heavy-duty water applications. Available in flows to 800 gpm/3,028 lpm,
and from 3 to 15 hp. Verus 850 high-performance commercial pumps are designed

PREMIUM EFFICIENCY
AQUACULTURE PUMP
PERFORMANCE CURVE ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model hp Voltage Amps Ship Wt (kg)
Single-phase (ODP Motors)*
VRE-20-AQ 5 230 20.0 79.4
VRE-30-AQ 7.5 230 30.4 91.6
VRE-40-AQ 10 230 40.0 70
Three-phase with TEFC Motors*
VREKT-20-AQ 5 208–230/460 13.5–12.3/6.2 46.3
VREKT-30-AQ 7.5 208–230/460 20.4–18.2/9.1 55.3
VREKT-40-AQ 10 208–230/460 27.0/26.2–13.1 76.2
VREKT-60-AQ 15 208-230/460 40.0–38.0/18.8 82.6
Three-phase, 50 Hz (1450 RPM) (ODP Motors)*
VREK5-12-AQ 3 230/400 7.9/4.5 59.4
VREK5-20-AQ 5 230/400 12.3/7.1 106.6
VREK5-30-AQ 7.5 230/400 18.1/10.4 79
VREK5-40-AQ 10 230/400 24.0/13.7 69
Three-phase, 575 V (ODP Motors)*
VREC-20-AQ 3 575 5.1 37.6
VREC-30-AQ 7.5 575 7.2 42.2
VREC-40-AQ 10 575 10.2 62.6